
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Party Role= Grantee; Name= HENNINGSEN
TODD;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201703020000
72920

03/02/2017
11:54:54

HENNINGSEN
TODD

Grantee RELEASES WEATHERLY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201703020000
72900

03/02/2017
11:54:52

HENNINGSEN
TODD

Grantee RELEASES WEATHERLY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

27 99 Instr
#:20141217000
396370

Lot#:2870
Book:27 Pg:99
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE COVE
SECTOR 28
PHASE I

201703020000
72910

03/02/2017
11:54:53

HENNINGSEN
TODD

Grantee RELEASES WEATHERLY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

27 99 Instr
#:20140401000
091800

Lot#:2870
Book:27 Pg:99
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE COVE
SECTOR 28
PHASE I

201703020000
72920

03/02/2017
11:54:54

HENNINGSEN
TODD

Grantee RELEASES WEATHERLY
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

27 99 Lot#:2870
Book:27 Pg:99
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE COVE
SECTOR 28
PHASE I

201703300001
06260

03/30/2017
10:28:52

HENNINGSEN
TODD

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090901000
337410


