Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Party Role= Grantee; Name= HENNINGSEN TODD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201703020000 72920	03/02/2017 11:54:54	HENNINGSEN TODD	Grantee	RELEASES	WEATHERLY HIGHLANDS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC						Other:SEE INST
201703020000 72900	03/02/2017 11:54:52	HENNINGSEN TODD	Grantee	RELEASES	WEATHERLY HIGHLANDS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC			27	99	Instr #:20141217000 396370	Lot#:2870 Book:27 Pg:99 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE COVE SECTOR 28 PHASE I
201703020000 72910	03/02/2017 11:54:53	HENNINGSEN TODD	Grantee	RELEASES	WEATHERLY HIGHLANDS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC			27	99	Instr #:20140401000 091800	Lot#:2870 Book:27 Pg:99 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE COVE SECTOR 28 PHASE I
201703020000 72920	03/02/2017 11:54:54	HENNINGSEN TODD	Grantee	RELEASES	WEATHERLY HIGHLANDS RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC			27	99		Lot#:2870 Book:27 Pg:99 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE COVE SECTOR 28 PHASE I
201703300001 06260	03/30/2017 10:28:52	HENNINGSEN TODD	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090901000 337410	